Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
> MASONRY
D601 -Masonry Drills - Single Brick -Sutton Tools
Sutton Tools masonry drill bits are tradesman quality. Ideal for use in natural and artificial
stone, masonry, brickwork & concrete. Tungsten Carbide percussion tip with semi-positive

ISO 14001: Sandblasted finish guarantees zero heavy metals
Specifications:
Material: TCT
Finish: Sand Blasted
Shank Form: A
Cutting Edges: 2
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
> MASONRY
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Length l1 (mm) Length l2 (mm) Plug Colour
D6010500 5.00 150 110 White
D6010550 5.50 150 110 Red
D6010600 6.00 150 110 -
D6010650 6.50 150 110 Green
D6010700 7.00 150 110 -
D6010800 8.00 150 110 Blue
D6011000 10.00 150 110 Orange
D6011100 11.00 150 110 Grey
D6011200 12.00 150 110 -
D6011300 13.00 150 110 -
D6011400 14.00 150 110 -
D6011600 16.00 150 110 Black
D6012000 20.00 160 110 -
D6012200 22.00 160 110 -
D6012500 25.00 160 110 -
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350